
海水片冰机

产品名称 海水片冰机

公司名称 深圳市中雪制冷设备有限公司

价格 .00/台

规格参数

公司地址 深圳市宝安区沙井镇新和大道晶辉工业园区

联系电话 86-075581495558 13923726079

产品详情

 

海水片冰机

 

海上种类繁多的作业渔船,为了保证鱼货的质量,每一航次都必须随船带冰保鲜,所用的冰是大块机冰经轧
碎后充入鱼轮。由于充入前的碎冰已经开始融化,加上鱼仓温度的变化,使碎冰又结成大块;而目前渔船上
尚无一种有效的碎冰机械,用冰时就十分麻烦。有的地区因冰源紧张,往往造成大量鱼货变质腐烂。SHAR
E自推出海水片冰机以来，一直致力于其在全球海洋渔业中的应用。SHARE目前已在全球诸多海域拥有
其用户，如东南亚，澳洲，新西兰和中东，南美等地区，许多新改造后的制冰型渔船正在各大海域自由
畅行，绝无后顾之忧。

On the Sea a wide variety of fishing vessels, in order to ensure the quality of the fish, every voyage must be
onboard with ice keep fresh, after crushing block ice filled with in fish wheel. Before filled ice begins to melt, the
temperature change in fish position, so that the ice form a large piece; on fishing vessels is not yet an effective crushed
ice machines, used ice is very troublesome. Some areas the ice supply shortage, often resulting in a large number of fish
deterioration rot. SHARE has been committed since the introduction of seawater flake ice machine in the global
marine fisheries. SHARE has its users all the world in seawater industry, such as Southeast Asia, Australia, New
Zealand and the Middle East, South America and other regions. Many new transformation fishing board of ice-
making is the major waters free of Cheong Hang, no worries.

 

●     采用通体不锈钢材料及机身特殊设计，有效防止海水对机身的侵蚀。

●     采用独特的抗海面摇摆、颠簸的蒸发器设计，确保设备正常运行。



●     采用动态触摸屏控制系统，实现全自动化的管理。

 

 

技术参数Technical data

标准工况： 环境温度25℃，水温18℃

蒸发温度： -30℃

冷凝温度： 38℃

电源要求： 3P/380V/50HZ

片冰厚度： 1.8～2.2mm

制 冷 剂 ：R404A /R22

 

 

 

※ SHARE海水片冰机技术参数表：

  
型号Model

  
ZFS1T-R2W

  
ZFS2T-R2W

  
ZFS3T-R2W

  
ZFS5T-R2W

  
ZFS10T-R2W

  
日产量（T/24H）

  
1

  
2

  
3

  
5

  
10

  
总功率(kw)

  
5.2

  
12

  
13.2

  
22.4

  
45.5

  
压缩机输入功率

  
4.38

  
7.35

  
12

  
20.4

  
40.8

  
制冷量

  
6.64

  
11.96

  
19

  
31.9

  
63.8

  
减速机功率

  
0.37

  
0.37

  
0.37

  
0.37

  
0.55

  
冷却方式

  
Water cooling

  
Water cooling

  
Water cooling

  
Water cooling

  
Water cooling

  
机组尺寸(mm)

  
1320*900*900

  
1500*1100*1045

  
1640*1250*1250

  
1800*1500*1360

  
3000*2050*1750

  
机组重量(kg)

  
500

  
600

  
650

  
1050

  
2020

因技术升级和革新致使上述技术参数的变动，恕不另行通知。



All the parameter will be changed subject to technical innovation without further notice.
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