海水片冰机

产品名称	海水片冰机
公司名称	深圳市中雪制冷设备有限公司
价格	.00/台
规格参数	
公司地址	深圳市宝安区沙井镇新和大道晶辉工业园区
联系电话	86-075581495558 13923726079

产品详情

海水片冰机

海上种类繁多的作业渔船,为了保证鱼货的质量,每一航次都必须随船带冰保鲜,所用的冰是大块机冰经轧碎后充入鱼轮。由于充入前的碎冰已经开始融化,加上鱼仓温度的变化,使碎冰又结成大块;而目前渔船上尚无一种有效的碎冰机械,用冰时就十分麻烦。有的地区因冰源紧张,往往造成大量鱼货变质腐烂。SHARE自推出海水片冰机以来,一直致力于其在全球海洋渔业中的应用。SHARE目前已在全球诸多海域拥有其用户,如东南亚,澳洲,新西兰和中东,南美等地区,许多新改造后的制冰型渔船正在各大海域自由畅行,绝无后顾之忧。

On the Sea a wide variety of fishing vessels, in order to ensure the quality of the fish, every voyage must be onboard with ice keep fresh, after crushing block ice filled with in fish wheel. Before filled ice begins to melt, the temperature change in fish position, so that the ice form a large piece; on fishing vessels is not yet an effective crushed ice machines, used ice is very troublesome. Some areas the ice supply shortage, often resulting in a large number of fish deterioration rot. SHARE has been committed since the introduction of seawater flake ice machine in the global marine fisheries. SHARE has its users all the world in seawater industry, such as Southeast Asia, Australia, New Zealand and the Middle East, South America and other regions. Many new transformation fishing board of icemaking is the major waters free of Cheong Hang, no worries.

采用通体不锈钢材料及机身特殊设计,有效防止海水对机身的侵蚀。

采用独特的抗海面摇摆、颠簸的蒸发器设计,确保设备正常运行。

采用动态触摸屏控制系统,实现全自动化的管理。

技术参数Technical data

标准工况:环境温度25 ,水温18

蒸发温度: -30

冷凝温度:38

电源要求: 3P/380V/50HZ

片冰厚度: 1.8~2.2mm

制冷剂:R404A/R22

SHARE海水片冰机技术参数表:

_	_				
型号Model	ZFS1T-R2W	ZF\$2T-R2W	ZFS3T-R2W	ZFS5T-R2W	ZFS10T-R
日产量(T/24H)	1	2	3	5	10
总功率(kw)	5.2	12	13.2	22.4	45.5
压缩机输入功率	4.38	7.35	12	20.4	40.8
制冷量	6.64	11.96	19	31.9	63.8
减速机功率	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.55
冷却方式	Water cooling	Water cooling	Water cooling	Water cooling	Water cool
机组尺寸(mm)	1320*900*900	1500*1100*1045	1640*1250*1250	1800*1500*1360	3000*2050*
机组重量(kg)	500	600	650	1050	2020

因技术升级和革新致使上述技术参数的变动,恕不另行通知。

All the parameter will be changed subject to technical innovation without further notice.							